Lamb County Library

Monthly Patron Report
June 2022
Patrons 809
Fiction Adult 71
Childrens 529
Large Print 12
Non-Fiction Adult 10
Audio 39
DVD 11
Reference 64
Computers 81
Periodicals 0
ILL Request 23
ILL Loans 3
New Patrons 78
Patron Renewal 26
Total 1,766

Color Copies: $16.50
Black/White Copies: $1350
Color Printing: $19.50
Black/White Printing: $64.75
Fax: $40.50

Book Fees: $31.89

Movie Fees: $S0.00

Photos: $14.00

Business Cards: $0.00
Laminate: $0.00

Misc Fee: $30.35
Donations: $0.00

Total: $231.49



LAMB COUNTY LIBRARY
MONTHLY CASH REPORT
JUNE

["6/1/2022] 6/2/2022] 6/3/2022] 6/4/2022] 6/5/2022] 6/6/2022] 6/7/2022] 6/8/2022] 6/9/2022] 6/10/2022
COLORED COPIES $- s - s $- $ 1500 $ - $ 075 $ - -

BLACK/WHITE COPIES s - S - $ 050 §- S- $ 125 $§ 150 $ - &
COLORED PRINTING s - S - 5- S - $- $ 150 $§ - S§$ - &
BLACK/WHITE PRINTING & 200 $ 100 $ 275 $ - $- $ 225 ¢ - & - & 725
FAXING $ 10.00 $- $ 8.00 §- 5- $ 550 $ 500 $ - § 200
BOOK FEES $ 2739 - $- $- $- s - S $ 030 §-
MOVIE FEES $- $- $- $- $- s - s s - s
PHOTOS $- $- s - s $ 1400 & - - s - s
BUSINESS CARDS $- $- $- $- 5- s - s s - s
LAMINATE $- $- $- $- $- s - s s - 5
MISC FEES $ 350 $ 050 &- $- $- $ 375 $ 340 & - §-
DONATIONS $- $- s - 5 $- s - & $ - 5
TOTAL = $ 4289 $ 150 $ 1125 $ - $ 2900 $ 1425 $ 1065 $ 030 $ 9.75



| 6/11/2022] 6/12/2022] 6/13/2022] 6/14/2022] 6/15/2022] 6/16/2022] 6/17/2022] 6/18/2022] 6/19/2022] 6/20/2022] 6/21/2022] 6/22/2022]

$- $- $- $ 075 §- $- $- $- S - $- $ -
S- $- $- $ 025 - $- $- $- $ - $ 100 $ 3.00
$- $ 150 - § 150 S - & 075 ¢ -5 $ - $ 600 $ 075
$ - $ 875 $ 550 § 725 $ 150 $ 050 S - s $ - $ 9.00 $ 1.00
S- $- $- $ - S -5 $- $- $ - $- $ -
$ - $- $- $ - S - S - S -5 $ - $ 130 $ -
$- $- $- $ -5 $- $- $- S - $- S -
$- $- $- S -8 s- $- $- $ - $- S -
$- $- $- S -5 $- $- $- $ - $- $ -
$- $- $- $ -8 - s $- $- S - $- $ -
S - S 1.50 §- S 0.25 S - S - S - S- S - S 6.25 § 6.25
$- $- $- $ -5 $- $- $- $ - $- $ -
S - $ 1175 $ 550 $ 1000 $ 150 $ 125 $ -6 $ - $ 2355 $§ 11.00



[ 6/23/2022] 6/24/2022] 6/25/2022] 6/26/2022] 6/27/2022} 6/28/2022] 6/29/2022| 6/30/2022]
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LOCAL

TOTAL

COMMISSION

TOTAL

REGISTRATION

TOTAL

STATE

TOTAL

TOTALS

GRAND TOTAL

JULY 04, 2022 THRU JULY 31, 2022

MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION REPORT

07/04-07/10/2022
07/11-07/17/2022
07/18-07/24/2022
07/25-07/31/2022

07/04-07/10/2022
07/11-07/17/2022
07/18-07/24/2022
07/25-07/31/2022

07/04-07/10/2022
07/11-07/17/2022
07/18-07/24/2022
07/25-07/31/2022

07/04-07/10/2022
07/11-07/17/2022
07/18-07/24/2022
07/25-07/31/2022

07/04-07/10/2022
07/11-07/17/2022
07/18-07/24/2022
07/25-07/31/2022

2,260.00
1,930.00
2,230.00
2,520.00

8,940.00

7,443.29
6,593.61
7,646.88
7,297.58

28,981.36

9,601.80
8,331.26
9,821.33
9,690.78

37,445.17

19,305.09
16,854.87
19,698.21
19,608.36

75,366.53

LAMB COUNTY

LOCAL
COMMISSION
REGISTRATION

TOTAL

STATE

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

8,940.00

28,981.36
37,921.36
9,601.80
8,331.26

9,821.33
9,690.78

37,445.17

37,921.36
37,445.17

75,366.53



TITLE REPORT

JULY 2022

STATE $1,713.00

COUNTY $1,030.00

TOTAL $2,743.00




TITLE REPORT

STATE COUNTY
64.00 40.00
0.00 0.00
96.00 60.00
40.00 25.00
208.00 130.00
104.00 65.00
72.00 45.00
64.00 40.00
112.00 70.00
88.00 55.00
96.00 60.00
137.00 45.00
56.00 35.00
48.00 30.00
88.00 55.00
152.00 95.00
72.00 45.00
40.00 25.00
104.00 65.00
56.00 35.00
16.00 10.00
1713.00 1030.00

Jul-22
JOTAL

104.00
0.00
156.00
65.00
338.00
169.00
117.00
104.00
182.00
143.00
156.00
182.00
91.00
78.00
143.00
247.00
117.00
65.00
169.00
91.00
26.00

2743.00
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LAMB COUNTY TAX ACCESSOR COLLECTOR

WEEKLY REGISTRATION REPORT

7/25/2022

LOCAL R&B IRP

LOCAL R&B REG FEE
COUNTY IRP_

COUNTY REG AMOUNT

COUNTY TOTAL/IRP

STATE TOTAL-IRP
STATE TOTAL-REG

REPORT TOTAL

R&B 1
R&B 2
R&B 3
R&B 4

TOTAL

to

021-4401
022-4401
023-4401
024-4401

7/31/2022

Total R&B
2,520.00

Total REG
7,297.58

9,817.58

9,690.78

9,690.78

19,508.36

2,454.40
2,454.907. 3%

2,454.40° .39
2,454.40

9,817.58

2,520.00

7,297.58

9,817.58
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LAMB COUNTY TAX ACCESSOR COLLECTOR

WEEKLY REGISTRATION REPORT

8/1/2022

LOCAL R&B IRP

LOCAL R&B REG FEE
COUNTY IRP.

COUNTY REG AMOUNT

COUNTY TOTAL/IRP

STATE TOTAL-IRP
STATE TOTAL-REG

REPORT TOTAL

R&B 1
R&B 2
R&B 3
R&B 4

TOTAL

to

021-4401
022-4401
023-4401
024-4401

8/7/2022

30.00 Total R&B

2,720.00
651.47
8,114.32

11,515.79

654.93
10,884.91

11,539.84

23,055.63

2,878.95
2,878.95
2,878.95
2,878.95

11,515.79

Total REG

2,750.00

8,765.79

11,515.79
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LAMB COUNTY TAX ACCESSOR COLLECTOR
WEEKLY REGISTRATION REPORT

8/8/2022

LOCAL R&B IRP

LOCAL R&B REG FEE
COUNTY IRP.

COUNTY REG AMOUNT

COUNTY TOTAL/IRP

STATE TOTAL-IRP
STATE TOTAL-REG

REPORT TOTAL

R&B 1
R&B 2
R&B 3
R&B 4

TOTAL

to

021-4401
022-4401
023-4401
024-4401

8/14/2022

- Total R&B
1,900.00

- Total REG
5,718.89

1,900.00

5,718.89

7,618.89

7,488.11

7,488.11

15,107.00

1,904.72
1,904.72
1,904.72
1,904.7%. ‘15

7,618.89

7,618.89
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